있는 바람들은 것이 것을 통하는 것이 있다. 그는 것이 가지는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 가지 않는 것이 것을 가지 않는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없 것이 없	ED OF RECONVEYANCE VOI M81 Page 223
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	VII_Page
and wife	s granter and man-1.1
n the Mortgage Records of <u>Klamath</u> onvying real property situated in said county descr	
	에서 가는 것은 것을 못 한다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 같은 것은
Lot 3, Block 7, Tract No. 10] State of Oregon	6, GREEN ACRES, in the County of Klamath,
	성적 사람을 전통하게 많은 것을 가지 않는 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 했다. 같은 것은 것은 것을
방법 화가 있는 것 같은 것 같	
ing received from the beneficiary under end true	
ing received from the beneficiary under said trus tred by said trust deed has been fully paid and pe	t deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation formed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey but without
covenant or warranty, express or implied as al	, the cost uses grant, oargain, sell and convey, but without
covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the undersigned in and to said described premises by w In construing this instrument and whomas of	person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by rtue of said trust deed.
covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the undersigned in and to said described premises by w In construing this instrument and whenever th inine and neuter and the singular includes the plura	berson or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by rtue of said trust deed. The context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the l.
covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the undersigned in and to said described premises by w In construing this instrument and whenever th inine and neuter and the singular includes the plura	berson or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by rtue of said trust deed. The context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the l.
covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the undersigned in and to said described premises by w In construing this instrument and whenever th inine and neuter and the singular includes the plura IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned tru	berson or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by rtue of said trust deed. The context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the l.
covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the undersigned in and to said described premises by w In construing this instrument and whenever th inine and neuter and the singular includes the plura IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned true	berson or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by rtue of said trust deed. The context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the l.
covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the undersigned in and to said described premises by w In construing this instrument and whenever th inine and neuter and the singular includes the plura IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned tra	person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by rive of said trust deed. The context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the l. Ustee has executed this instrument.
covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the undersigned in and to said described premises by w In construing this instrument and whenever the inine and neuter and the singular includes the plura IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned tru TED:	berson or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by rtue of said trust deed. The context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the l.
Covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the jundersigned in and to said described premises by wa In construing this instrument and whenever it inine and neuter and the singular includes the plura IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned true TED:	person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by rive of said trust deed. The context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the l. Ustee has executed this instrument.
Covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the jundersigned in and to said described premises by warranty in construing this instrument and whenever the inine and neuter and the singular includes the plura IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned true TED:	person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by rive of said trust deed. The context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the l. Ustee has executed this instrument.

OFFICIAL SEAL) P. Robert Pathle for Oregon My completion expires_ ()): 1 8/2/91

3

CKp

1

÷

After reducing control control of the standard shall be st

....

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

	Country of 777	> ss.
	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within in	
	was received for record on the	14th
2013년 21년	day of December	10 87 :
	at 11:24 o'clock A M., and	recorded
SPACE RESERVED	in book <u>M87</u> on page <u>2230</u> file/reel number <u>82529</u>	14 or as
RECORDER'S USE	Record of Mortgages of said Cou	nty.
	Witness my hand and	seal of
	County affixed.	

	이 같은 것은 것이다.		
감독 문	Evelyn Bi	ehn, Count	V Clerk
	0	Reco	rding Officer
	- Po		
	By 14m	Smith	>_ Deputy

Fee: \$5.00

State of Oregon OREGON STATE HEALTH DIVISION

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

81-018696

٦

	447		۱ <u>ا ا</u>	State File Numb	day years a second of the second	1
MANENT RACK DECEMDED	Local File Number	EVE	DUNN	, Novembe	r 18, 1701	H46444444
NUCTIONS NACE HINTE	L015	AOE Last Drinday		6		14111
CITY, TOWN	PARTIE	NOOPTIAL CONTRACTOR AND	+or Emer. No	OII 73	POPUCEST STATES FROM AND	
STATE OF	SHATH (H AT A USA	Mar	ried in	THE REAL OF BUSIESSING	emaking.	
S CRAIN COURSED IN SOCIAL BE	10rado 19 CLAMITY NUMBER 22 - 05 - 9214	UDUAL OCCUPATION LONG IN CON A ON CO CHARTER OF COMPANY OF CONTROL OF COMPANY 142 CLTV, TOWN, OR LOCAT	TIAICET 115	100 RFA 20 97601	State of your or not	
E HUNDROOK 13 52 NGLADENG NGLADENG NGLADE ITENG	CE-STATE	Klamath F		Carlon Drive	sband	
L->	NAME MY MODIO	Eve	N/ N 10	Klamath Falls		
PELINIAL PELICIA	CREMATION .	TERY LA CREMATORY - HANE erral Hills Memori Trian Stor (Made and Accords OF	al var den list			
SPOSITIONS PLANERA	Land 176	A STATE OF THE OWNER		12 W 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	No. of Concession, Name of	.
182/3	To the best of my anow once the form	A LOT A PALL	Suite # 309 /	Klamath Fall	s, Oregon	
CHULE SPE	Raymond lic	the server of th				
36	PLADE OF ATTE	REGISTRUA	a. Si tuneia		revel televen great and death	
A ALT PRATE	ACCENTED BY RECUSTAND IM ON 2 3	1981 200 Synamit 1	POPIALIAI ANDICII		Mr / / / Lili (4 2	
STATING THE PART	AMARTINE CAUL	Nego cended In	Parcent		Interval Detween oncet and death	
	b)	0		AUTOPSY LSORCAY TON W	S MEDICAL EXAMINE & NOTIFIED	
A STILL BOILD	(c)	HS-Corongens control any to carse but ret a	THE REAL PORT OF AN AN ANTI LAST	NO 25	No	
	Conforming All		44 280 /		IN TONIAN STATE	
	110 260	AF REALISTY-AF DOTES TOTAL STORE TOTOL	LOCANCE -			
CILL SAN F						
						t in the second
in the second						
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i				OFIGINAL CERTIFICAT	E ON FILE IN	
in the second se	I CERTIFY THAT	THIS IS A TRUE, FULL AND C	ORRECT COPY OF THE	ORIGINAL CERTIFICAT	E ON FILE IN	
in r	I CERTIFY THAT THE VITAL REC	THIS IS A TRUE FULL AND C ORDS UNIT OF THE OREGON DEC 09 1981	ORRECT COPY OF THE STATE HEALTH DIVISION	OFIGINAL CERTIFICAT	e on file in L. Hinst	
T.	I CERTIFY THAT THE VITAL RECU DATE ISSUED	DEC 09 1987	ORRECT COPY OF THE STATE HEALTH DIVISION	Herbert HERDERT STATE AL	L'HIRST GISTRAS	
T ^r	[HE 11174	DEC 09 1987	ORRECT COPY OF THE	Herbert HERDERT STATE AL	L. Just	
F.	[HE 11174	DEC 09 1987	ORRECT COPY OF THE STATE HEALTH DIVISION	Herbert HERDERT STATE AL	L'HIRST GISTRAS	
	DATE ISSUED	DEC 09 1997	ORRECT COPY OF THE STATE HEALTH DIVISION	Herbert HERDERT STATE AL	L'HIRST GISTRAS	
/ KLAMATH	DATE ISSUED	DEC 09 1997	ORRECT COPY OF THE STATE HEALTH DIVISION	Herbert HERDERT STATE AL	L'HIRST GISTRAS	
 KLAMATH 2943 SQL 	DATE ISSUED - DATE ISSUED - T FIRST FEDERAL DUTH SIXTH STRE I FALLS, OR 976	DEC 09 1987		Heibert HERDERT STATE RI	L, blust L'HIRST distras meaning district of the second second distribution of the second sec	
 KLAMATH 2943 SO KLAMATH STATE OF 	DATE ISSUED - DATE ISSUED - T FIRST FEDERAL DUTH SIXTH STRE I FALLS, OR 976	DEC 09 1987		Heibert HERDERT STATE RI	L, blust L'HIRST distras meaning district of the second second distribution of the second sec	
 KLAMATH 2943 SO KLAMATH STATE OF 	DATE ISSUED - DATE ISSUED - T FIRST FEDERAL DUTH SIXTH STRE I FALLS, OR 976	DEC 09 1987	Company 3 oklock A	Heibert HERDERT STATE RI	_ the <u>14th</u> corded in Vol. <u>M87</u>	

\$5.00 FEE